OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-001-08739

05-001-08740

05-001-06940

05-001-08555

05-001-07052

05-001-08470

05-001-08918

05-001-08918

05-001-06950

05-001-07647

05-001-07648

05-001-07678

05-001-07700

05-001-08085

05-001-08086

05-001-08087

05-001-07369

05-001-08256

05-001-07370

05-001-07481

05-001-07489

05-001-07490

05-001-07646

Well Name

Adams
Aggregate 1

Adams

Aggregate 2

Biou-Newstat 1

Biow 11-8

Biow-Newstat 1

Ehler 10-4

Ehler 10-5

Ehler 10-5P

Ehler John 1

Ehler John 10

Ehler John 11

Ehler John 15

Ehler John 16

Ehler John 17

Ehler John 18

Ehler John 19

Ehler John 2

Ehler John 22

Ehler John 3

Ehler John 4

Ehler John 5

Ehler John 6

Ehler John 9

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
5HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
1HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
1HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
1HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-1
HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-1
HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
1HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-1
HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
5HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
5HC

Todd Creek
Farm s15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-1
HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
5HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-1
HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
5HC

Date Run: 6/23/2017 Doc [#401156374]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1085

212

1001

818

661

661

721

1277

652

183

209

1061

921

1053

141

174

183

1061

1316

156

635

174

217

Offset Well
Operator

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC
Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Vessels * Tom

Tudex
Petroleum Inc

Sovereign
Energy LLC

Tudex
Petroleum Inc

Tudex
Petroleum Inc

Tudex
Petroleum Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H &R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H &R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H &R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

H & R Well
Services, Inc

Spud Date

10/21/1985

12/04/1984

10/30/1975

06/29/1984

01/24/1990

01/24/1990

03/25/1974

07/28/1980

07/23/1980

10/06/1980

10/21/1980

03/12/1982

03/06/1982

03/02/1981

02/05/1983

01/28/1983

11/17/1978

08/23/2000

09/05/1979

09/10/1979

07/19/1980

Offset
Well
Status

AL

PR

AL

PA

AL

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

221

263

195

221

229

229

196

216

199

225

221

212

212

212

225

223

232

209

224

217

212

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

811

1015

811

811

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

05-001-08503

05-001-06296

05-001-06801

05-001-09512

05-001-08253

05-001-08254

05-001-08442

05-001-08443

05-001-06234

05-001-06435

05-001-07470

05-001-08189

05-001-08444

05-001-09968

05-001-09975

05-001-09970

05-001-09973

05-001-09978

05-001-09971

05-001-09969

05-001-09974

05-001-09980

05-001-09977

05-001-09979

05-001-09972

05-001-09976

05-123-42866

Krogh 2

Krough-Nauman
1

Nauman 1

Nauman 1-14

R C Nauman 1

R C Nauman 2

R C Nauman 3

R C Nauman 4

State of
Colorado Y 1

State of
Colorado Y-B 1

State of
Colorado YB 2

United Bank of
Denver 1

United Bank of
Denver 3

Shook 3-10-
1CDH

Shook 3-10-
INCH

Shook 3-10-
INBH

Shook 3-10-
2CDH

Shook 3-10-
1INAH

Shook 3-10-
2NBH

Shook 3-10-
3CDH

Shook 3-10-
4CDH

Shook 3-10-
2NCH

Shook 3-10-
3NBH

Shook 3-10-
5CDH

Shook 3-10-
2NAH

Shook 3-10-
ANBH

Marcus LD 11-
380HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
3HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
5HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
3HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
5HC

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
3HC

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-4-
6HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 15-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Date Run: 6/23/2017 Doc [#401156374]

196

203

196

190

229

196

226

126

1448

1137

1167

1319

954

979

979

966

971

966

968

964

968

964

964

964

964

964

878

Texas Tea of
Colorado LLC

Texas American
Oil Corp

Vessels Oil &
Gas Company

Ward Petroleum
Corp.

Texas Tea of
Colorado LLC

Texas Tea of
Colorado LLC

Texas Tea of
Colorado LLC

Texas Tea of
Colorado LLC

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas Onshore
LP

H & R Well
Services, Inc

Texas Tea of
Colorado LLC

KKB Energy
LLC

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

PetroShare
Corp

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

02/18/1985

06/04/1971

02/18/1974

08/27/2004

01/22/1983

02/05/1983

05/29/1984

06/08/1984

12/12/1970

02/07/1972

07/31/1979

08/23/1982

05/25/1984

07/19/2016

Sl

PA

PA

PR

PA

PA

PA

Sl

PR

PA

PA

PA

PA

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

DG

221

299

141

1158

231

225

219

221

208

233

222

207

230

811

811

811

833

805

811

811

1050

811

811

4739 6850

7908
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

05-123-42867

05-123-42587

05-123-42584

05-123-41131

05-123-42586

05-123-41131

05-123-42588

05-123-42585

05-123-41121

Marcus LD 11-
379NH

Marcus LD 11-
379HC

Marcus LD 11-
378HN

Marcus LD 11-
377HC

Marcus LD 11-
377HN

Marcus LD 11-
377HC

Marcus LD 11-
376HN

Marcus LD 11-
374HC

Marcus LD 11-
374HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Todd Creek
Farms 14-2-
2HN

Total Wells: 59
Meets Standard(STD): 10

Needs Evaluation: 49

Date Run: 6/23/2017 Doc [#401156374]

851

837

835

734

834

953

787

832

635

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

Great Western
Operating
Company LLC
Great Western
Operating
Company LLC

07/20/2016

07/21/2016

07/18/2016

07/22/2016

05/04/2015

07/24/2016

07/23/2016

05/05/2015

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG
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